Kampioenschap driebanden teams Rijsbergen 2026

Uitslagen 19° ronde
K.O.T. 1

K.O.T. 2

de Toekomst

de Borries

Martens Betonboringen

Kwinkslag 8
Carambole
Klein Keuke 2

Kortste partij
Hoogste serie

Hoogste alg.gem:
Beste Teamprestatie

Tussenstand
1.de Toekomst
2.de Borries
3.K.0.T.1
4.Bergamo Havando
S5.Kwinkslag 8
6.Carambole
7.Kwinkslag
8.K.O.T. 2
9.Klein Keuke 2
10.Klein Keuke 1
11.0ssekop 2
12.0ssekop 1
13.Duvels
14.Daemen

15.Martens Betonboringen

16.D.E.L.

31.0294
33.5880
38.0769
33.7179
35.3032
34.5852
34.6610
38.8235

23brt.
10car.

Tcar.
1.360

Kwinkslag 31.2686
Duvels 33.8509
D.E.L. 27.4481
Bergamo Havando 26.9377
Daemen 31.7543
Ossekop 1 33.4761
Ossekop 2 35.7777
Klein Keuke 1 30.0986

Kees Marijnissen

Ton de Hoon

Kees Marijnissen en Ludo Sprenkels
Ton de Hoon  1.261 Patrick Willemse

38.8235pnt.Klein Keuke 2

655.0223pnt.
652.0338pnt.
647.2624pnt.
644.2230pnt.
642.2939pnt.
639.4270pnt.
638.2923pnt.
635.3717pnt.
629.5510pnt.
625.6405pnt.
609.7868pnt.
609.4496pnt.
605.7800pnt.
603.6072pnt.
596.7631pnt.
584.6773pnt.

Wedstrijdschema 20° ronde.
7/2 Klein Keuke 1-K.O.T. 1
10/2 Bergamo Havando-Duvels
11/2 de Borries-Martens Betonboringen 12/2 Ossekop 1-Klein Keuke 2

12/2 Kwinkslag-K.O.T. 2

9/2 Daemen-D.E.L.
11/2 de Toekomst-Carambole

12/2 Ossekop 2-Kwinkslag 8



